
DESCRIPTION: Continuous Cleaning and Sanitizing Services at METRO's
Comfort Stations and Restroom

IFB - 4024000053
DUE DATE: 2-21-2024 TIME: 2:00PM
BID OPENING: 2-22-2024 TIME: 10:00AM

METID3.er

RECORDED BY: KRISTIAN PIPKINS

NO. NAME AND CITY OF PROPOSER TOTAL AMOUNT REMARKS

11 Kleen-Tech Acquisition $1,519,998.48
Denver, CO

12 T.R.E.P.I.C.
$1,643,241.60Houston, Tx

13 Fleet PowerWasher LLC
$1,657,656.00

Fresno, Tx
14 Elite Janitorial Services

$1,729,728.00Houston, Tx

15 CM Cimple Janitorial LLC
$1,905,761.00

Missouri City, Tx
16 GK Contractors $2,882,880.00

Houston, Tx

17 LGC Global Energy FM, LLC
$2,909,907.00

Detroit, Mi

18 LN Pro Services LLC
$4,474,255.50Valley Stream, NY

19 Rodher Investment Inc.
$8,032,244.22Fulshear, Tx

20 Community Interest Connection Non - ResponsiveKaty, Tx
teer»w matt a v e verso9yyeened948932"9229 m e s e t t o r reset I have reviewed and verified the prices stated herein.

f $ gt. ad #. re«

Contract Administrator 0 - Manager of Procurement



DESCRIPTION: Continuous Cleaning and Sanitizing Services at METRO's
Comfort Stations and Restroom

IFB - 4024000053
DUE DATE: 2-21-2024 TIME: 2:00PM
BID OPENING: 2-22-2024 TIME: 10:00AM

METKI, er

RECORDED BY: KRISTIAN PIPKINS

NO. NAME AND CITY OF PROPOSER TOTAL AMOUNT REMARKS

1. The Cleaning Source
$953,832.88

Houston, Tx 77073

2. American Janitorial Services, Ltd
$1,117,116.00

League City, Tx 77573

3. Archer Business Serivice LLC
$1,124,194.50

Houston, Tx 77092

4. Rasik Holding LLC $1,142,341.20
Cypress, Tx 77433

5. Service Squad $1,243,242.00
Houston, Tx 77081

6. Paige Management LLC $1,282,003.58
Houston, Tx 77047

7. Bigab Company, L.C.
$1,338,480.00

Houston,, Tx 77215

8. Technologies Link Business and Services Corporation
$1,482,212.16

Tomball, Tx

9. J&D Express Cleaning Services LLC $1,502,701.20Austin, Tx 78727

10. Facilities Management Resources $1,518,557.04
Houston, Tx 77034

2257722%2%;"or.re«re
Contr Administrator

I have reviewed and verified the prices stated herein.

Manager of Procurement


	Blank Page



